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National GT Challenge
Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 1 (25 Minutes)

Starting Grid

|Lucio GIOFFRE! GlgBloise Motorsport 21 | | 13 GRC Sport Belgio Giacomo FERRAZZANOl
1:58.340 2:07.408
Stephan JOCHER Jocher Motorsport 508' |9 Team Cars Racing Alessandro REVELLO
1:55.449 1:57.750
|Angelo AMBROSIO Catapano corse 90| |4 Team Cars Racing Massimo WANCOLLE
1:54.017 1:54.886
ISLefqno VALLI Piloti Forlivesi 1 | |403 Scuderia Masterservice Srl Domenico Vincenzo GOLIA
1:52.672 1:53.070
Lyle SCHOFIELD sr&R 353 | |61 DTM Motorsport Pietro GIORDANO
e ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™
A
Pole

CAR 21 DROP AT THE BACK OF THE GRID DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR. 17

CAR 13 ADMITTED ON BACK OF THE GRID DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION NR. 26

Stewards: Timekeeper:
Graziella ARBERI Silvia BASSU Marco TANI Andrea RAPI
Lic. 26127 Lic. 231353 Lic. 21385
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Mugello Racing Weekend
National GT Challenge
Race 1 (25 Minutes)

Final Classification

Best Lap
No Drivers Team Car Cl. Laps Total Time  Gap Kph Lap Time Kph
1353 Lyle SCHOFIELD SR&R Ferrari 488 Challenge CTCUPLght 13 25:13.064 21622 4 1:54.552 164.8
2 61 Pietro GIORDANO DTM Motorsport Lamborghini ST Evo GTCuP 13 25:37.266 +24.202159.7 5 1:56.158 162.6
3 1 Stefano VALLI Piloti Forlivesi Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT cup 13 25:45.900 +32.836158.8 5 1:56.464 162.1
4403 Domenico Vincenzo GOLIA Scuderia Masterservice Srl (rarrl <559 @il B0 GT CuP 13 25:54.132 +41.068 157.9 10 1:56.875 161.6
5 21 Lucio GIOFFRE' GlgBloise Motorsport Lamborghini ST Evo GT cup 13 25:54.635 +41.571157.9 11 1:56.454 162.1
6 4 Massimo WANCOLLE Team Cars Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT Cup 13 26:00.942 +47.878 157.3 9 1:57.635 160.5
7 90 Angelo AMBROSIO Catapano corse Lamborghini HUR GT3 GT3 13 26:40.777 +1:27.713153.3 13 1:57.130 161.2
8508 Stephan JOCHER Jocher Motorsport Porsche 991 GT3 Cup GTCUPLight 13 27:06.374 +1:53.310 150.9 4 2:01.514 155.4
9 9 Alessandro REVELLO Team Cars Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT cup 1 26:12.221 2 Llaps 132.1 11 2:16.378 138.5
m Not classified
13 Giacomo FERRAZZANO GRC Sport Belgio erazangfin @sltziale Sed GTX 1 2:10.257
Pole Position: SCHOFIELD, Lyle 1:52.672 167.6 Kph
Fastest Lap: | Lap 4 Lyle SCHOFIELD 1:54.552 164.8 Kph
Published af: eeeeeeeeererereersereeee. Track Status: DRY
Stewards: Timekeeper:
Graziella ARBERI Silvia BASSU Marco TANI Andrea RAPI
Lic. 26127 Lic. 231353 Lic. 21385
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National GT Challenge
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 1 (25 Minutes)

Final Classification by Class

we MUl
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Best Lap

Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time  Kph

No Drivers Team Car

GT CUP

1 61 Pietro. GIORDANO DTM Motorsport Lamborghini ST Evo

2 1 Stefano. VALL Piloti Forlivesi Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
3 403 Domenico Vincenzo. GOLIA Scuderia Masterservice Srl Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO
4 21 Lucio. GIOFFRE' GlgBloise Motorsport Lamborghini ST Evo

5 4 Massimo. WANCOLLE Team Cars Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
6 9 Alessandro. REVELLO Team Cars Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

GT X

13 2
113} 2
13 2
13 2
13 2
11 2

5:37.266 159.7 51
5:45.900 +8.634 158.8 51
5:54.132 +16.866 157.9 10 1 .
5:54.635 +17.369 157.9 11 1:56.454 162.1
6:00.942 +23.676 1573 9 1]
6:12.221 2Llaps 1321 11 2

wm Not classified

13 Giacomo. FERRAZZANO GRC Sport Belgio

Lamborghini Gallardo R-EX

1

2:10.257

GT3

1 90 Angelo. AMBROSIO Cq’fgpqno corse Lamborghini HUR GT3

13 2

6:40.777 153.3 13 1:57.130 161.2

GT CUP Light

1 353 Lyle. SCHOFIELD SR&R Ferrari 488 Challenge 13 25:13.064 162.2 4 1:54.552 164.8

2 508 Stephan. JOCHER Jocher Motorsport Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 13 27:06.374 +1'53.310 150.9 4 2:01.514 1554
Published of: ..oovor oo Track Status: RS

Stewards: Timekeeper:

Graziella ARBERI Silvia BASSU Marco TANI Andrea RAPI

Lic. 26127 Lic. 231353 Lic. 21385
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National GT Challenge
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 1

Lap Chart

Lap

el
= O ~ N ™
NoPos & — ct o v« 0 ©o N © 60 = = = 2

353 61 61 353 353 353 353 353 353 353 353 353 353 353
61 353 353 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61
11T 1 1T 1 1T 1 1 1T 11
403 403 403 4 4 403 403 403 403 403 403 403 403 403
90 4 4 403403 4 4 4 4 4 21 21 21 21
13 90 90 21 21 21 21 21 21 4 4 4 4
508 90 508 21 508 508 508 508 508 90 90 90 90 90
9 508 21 508 90 90 90 90 90 508 508 508 508 508
2121 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

13 9
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Race 1

National GT Challenae
Mugello Racing Weekend

Best Sector Times

MOTORSPORT
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ONK mu.qello

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Ideal Best

No Driver Time No Driver Time No Driver Time No Team Class Lap Lap
1 353 L.SCHOFIELD 38.396 353 L.SCHOFIELD 35.762 353 L.SCHOFIELD 39.628 1353 SR&R GTCUPLight  1:53.786 1:54.552 (1)
2 21 L.GIOFFRE' 39.200 61P.GIORDANO  35.897 1 S.VALLI 40.372 2 61 DTM Motorsport GTCUP 1:55.895 1:56.158 (2)
3 90 AAMBROSIO 39.444 403 D.GOLIA 36.266 403 D.GOLIA 40.395 3 21 GlgBloise Motorsport GTCUP 1:56.218 1:56.454 (3)
4 61P.GIORDANO  39.457 1 S.VALLI 36.341 21 L.GIOFFRE' 40.485 4 1 Piloti Forlivesi GTCUP 1:56.332 1:56.464 (4)
5 4 M-WANCOLLE 39.614 90 A AAMBROSIO 36.423 61P.GIORDANO  40.541 5403 Scuderia Masterservice Srl GTCUP 1:56.374 1:56.875 (5)
6 1 S.VALLI 39.619 21 L.GIOFFRE' 36.533 4 MWANCOLLE 41.003 6 90 Catapano corse GT3 1:56.982 1:57.130 (6)
7 403 D.GOLIA 39.713 4 M-WANCOLLE 36.740 90 A AMBROSIO 41.115 7 4 Team Cars Racing GTCuUP 1:57.357 1:57.635 (7)
8 508 S.JOCHER 41.288 508 S.JOCHER 37.880 13 CfERRazzANO 41.675 8508 Jocher Motorsport GTcwrlisht 2:01.514 2:01.514 (8)
9 9 A.REVELLO 46.169 13 GfERRAZANO 38.423 508 S.JOCHER 42.346 9 9 Team Cars Racing GTCUP 2:15.651 2:16.378 (9)

sparco

[y guwi

10/05/2025 Page 1/ 1




P e MUgelo

MOTORSPORT ﬂﬁ c“\

National GT Challenae
Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 1

Best Top Speed

Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Top Speed
Team Car Class Driver Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Avg
61 DTM Motorsport Lamborghini ST Evo GT CUP P.GIORDANO 271.8 5 270.4 12 270.4 11 2704 4 269.8 10 270,6
21 GlgBloise Motorsport Lamborghini ST Evo GT CUP L. GIOFFRE' 269.8 12 2698 10 269.8 7 2698 6 2698 4 2698
353 SR&R Ferrari 488 Challenge GT CUP LighiL. SCHOFIELD ~ 265.2 2 264.5 11 2645 4 263.2 12 263.2 7 264,
403 Scuderia Masterservice Srl Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO GT CuP D. GOLIA 2645 4 2639 3 2632 11 262.0 10 262.0 9 263,1
90 Catapano corse Lamborghini HUR GT3 GT3 A AMBROSIO  262.0 4 260.7 3 260.1 13 260.1 9 260.1 6 260,6
1 Piloti Forlivesi Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT CuP S. VALLI 258.9 6 2589 5 2582 3 2576 4 257.0 12 258,1
4 Team Cars Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GTCUP  M.WANCOLLE 258.2 13 2582 12 2582 11 2582 10 257.6 9 258,
508 Jocher Motorsport Porsche 991 GT3 Cup GT CUP Light S. JOCHER 2582 3 257.6 4 2576 2 2570 6 2570 5 2575
9 Team Cars Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT Cup A. REVELLO 2523 10 251.7 6 251.1 9 251.1 4 2499 3 251,2
13 GRC Sport Be|gio Lamborghini Gallardo R-EX GT X G. FERRAZZANO
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National GT Challenge
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 1

Leader Sequence by Class

Start End Total
No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
GT CUP
61 DTM Motorsport Lamborghini ST Evo 1 13 13 13
GT CUP Light
353 SR&R Ferrari 488 Challenge 1 13 13 13
GT X
13 GRC Sport Belgio Lamborghini Gallardo R-EX 1 1 1 1
GT3
90 Catapano corse Lamborghini HUR GT3 1 13 13 13
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National GT Challenge
Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 1

Fastest Lap Sequence

Elopsed No Team Car Class  Driver Time Kph Lap
4:03.705 61 DTM Motorsport Lamborghini ST Evo GT Cup Pietro GIORDANO 1:56.798 161.7 2
6:00.165 353 SR&R Ferrari 488 Challenge eTcurliht | yle SCHOFIELD 1:55.678 163.2 3
7:54.717 353 SR&R Ferrari 488 Challenge eTcuwrlisht | yle SCHOFIELD 1:54.552 164.8 4
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Analysis by lap

National GT Challenae
Mugello Racing Weekend

Race 1

MOTORSPORT

ONK mugello

P4/ { H\\\N

Lapped [l
No Lop Time Gap No LapTime Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
353 1:56.178
Lap 1 Lap 6 61 1:56.807 14.818
61 2:06.907  0.000 353 1:54.732 BE 218031 2Laps
353 2:07.144 0.237 61 1:56.402  6.921 1 1:56.835 24.854
1 2:08.067 1.160 1 1:58931 11.560 403 2:02.759 32.913
403 2:09.566  2.659 403 1:58.082 18.092 21 1:56.454 36.173
4 2:10.161  3.254 4 1:59.591 24918 4 1:58.804 41.193
13 2:10.257  3.350 21 1:57.726 27.140 90 1:58.036 1:23.309
90 2:14.386  7.479 B 223541 1Llop 508 2:03.560 1:35.404
508 2:15.669  8.762 508 2:05.546 46.815
21 2:16.444  9.537 90 2:01.299 1:06.103 Lap 12
9 2:39.921 33.014 353 1:55.954
Lap 7 61 1:59.798 18.662
Lap 2 353 1:55.786 1 1:59.298 28.198
61 1:56.798 61 1:57.787  8.922 B 2:17.150 2 Lops
353 1:57.343  0.782 1 1:59.813 15.587 403 2:00.660 37.619
1 1:57.713  2.075 403 1:58.310 20.616 21 1:58.149 38.368
403 1:57.825  3.686 4 1:58.461 27.593 4 1:58.432 43.671
4 1:59.282 5738 21 1:58.289 29.643 90 1:57.997 1:25.352
90 2:03.102 13.783 B 222364 1Llop 508 2:03.358 1:42.808
508 2:03.165 15.129 508 2:06.156 57.185
21 2:02.398 15.137 90 1:59.895 1:10.212 Lap 13
9 2:28.072 1:04.288 353 1:54.769
Lap 8 61 2:00.309 24.202
Lap 3 353 1:55.217 1 1:59.407 32.836
353 1:55.678 61 1:57.522 11.227 403 1:58.218 41.068
61 1:57.764  1.304 1 1:59.281 19.651 21 1:57.972 41.571
1 1:57.276  2.891 403 1:57.540 22.939 4 1:58.976 47.878
4 1:59.357  8.635 4 1:58.753 31.129 B 216378 2 Lops
403 2:02.211  9.437 21 1:57.998 32.424 90 1:57.130 1:27.713
90 1:59.747 17.070 508 2:06.420 1:08.388 508 2:05.271 1:53.310
21 1:59.322 17.999 90 1:59.526 1:14.521
508 2:02.306 20.975 B 223023 1lop
9 2:24.171 1:31.999
Lap 9
Lap 4 353 1:55.219
353 1:54.552 61 1:57.018 13.026
61 1:57.333  4.085 1 1:58.004 22.436
1 1:57.550 5.889 403 1:57.237 24.957
4 1:58.190 12.273 4 1:57.635 33.545
403 1:57.670 12.555 21 1:57.083 34.288
21 1:59.010 22.457 90 1:59.017 1:18.319
508 2:01.514 27.937 508 2:05.693 1:18.862
90 2:22.540 45.058 B 221770 1lep
Lap 5 Lap 10
353 1:54.992 353 1:55.500
B 2:17.800 1lLlop 61 1:56.663 14.189
61 1:56.158  5.251 1 1:57.261 24.197
1 1:56.464  7.361 403 1:56.875 26.332
403 1:57.179 14.742 21 1:57.109 35.897
4 2:02.778 20.059 4 2:00.522 38.567
21 1:56.681 24.146 90 1:58.632 1:21.451
508 2:03.056 36.001 508 2:04.660 1:28.022
90 2:09.470 59.536
Lap 11
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National GT Challenge
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 1

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap [l Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
Piloti Forlivesi Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GlgBloise Motorsport Lamborghini ST Evo
1 1.Stefano VALLI GT CUP 2 1 1.Lucio GIOFFRE' GT CUP
1 2:08.067 48.007 38.156 41.904 2:08.067 1 2:16.444 52.435 40.636 43.373 2:16.444
2 1:57.713 40.243 36.606 40.864 255.8 4:05.780 2 2:02.398 41.571 38.550 42.277 268.4 4:18.842
3 1:57.276 40.003 36.502 40.771 258.2 6:03.056 3 1:59.322 40.047 37.957 41.318 267.8 6:18.164
4 1:57.550 40.134 36.762 40.654 257.6 8:00.606 4 1:59.010 39.980 37.099 41.931 269.8 8:17.174
5 1:56.464 39.751 LTI (KYy, 258.9 9:57.070 5 1:56.681 kPP 36.977 40.504 268.4 10:13.855
o) 1:58.931 40.197 37.387 41.347 258.9 11:56.001 o) 1:57.726 39.370 36.707 41.649 269.8 12:11.581
7 1:59.813 40.262 38.186 41.365 255.8 13:55.814 7 1:58.289 39.616 37.233 41.440 269.8 14:09.870
8 1:59.281 40.412 37.629 41.240 255.2 15:55.095 8 1:57.998 39.781 37.265 40.952 268.4 16:07.868
9 1:58.004 40.089 37.127 40.788 255.8 17:53.099 9 1:57.083 39.777 36.598 40.708 269.1 18:04.951
10 1:57.261 39.947 36.938 40.376 250.5 19:50.360 10 1:57.109 39.878 36.746 ML 269.8 20:02.060
11 1:56.835 [EEMAE] 36.388 40.828 257.0 21:47.195 AB  1:56.454 39.299 METREE  40.622 269.1 21:58.514
12 1:59.298 40.107 37.724 41.467 257.0 23:46.493 12 1:58.149 39.715 37.445 40.989 269.8 23:56.663
13 1:59.407 40.538 37.468 41.401 254.0 25:45.900 13 1:57.972 39.981 37.121 40.870 268.4 25:54.635
Team Cars Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup DTM Motorsport Lamborghini ST Evo
4 1.Massimo WANCOLLE GT CUP 6 1 1.Pietro GIORDANO GT CUP
2.Luigi MOCCIA
1 2:10.161 49.342 38.762 42.057 2:10.161 1 2:06.907 47.419 38.096 41.392 2:06.907
2 1:59.282 40.859 37.085 41.338 257.0 4:09.443 2 1:56.798 39.714  35.994 41.090 267.1 4:03.705
3 1:59.357 40.107 37.396 41.854 257.6 6:08.800 3 1:57.764 39.779 36.925 41.060 268.4 6:01.469
4 1:58.190 40.061 37.058 41.071 257.0 8:06.990 4 1:57.333 40.095 36.412 40.826 270.4 7:58.802
5 2:02.778 RPNV 41.745 41.419 257.6 10:09.768 5 KEWpL]  35.897| 40.541QwyaR: 9:54.960
6 1:59.591 40.019 37.533 42.039 257.6 12:09.359 6 1:56.402 KENEYL 35.920 41.025 269.1 11:51.362
7 1:58.461 39.940 36.960 41.561 257.0 14:07.820 7 1:57.787 40.168 36.703 40.916 269.8 13:49.149
8 1:58.753 40.336 37.094 41.323 257.0 16:06.573 8 1:57.522 39.885 36.836 40.801 269.8 15:46.671
9 1:57.635 39.892 BRI WZ W ANE] 257.6 18:04.208 9 1:57.018 40.010 36.262 40.746 269.1 17:43.689
10 2:00.522 40.005 39.184 41.333 258.2 20:04.730 10 1:56.663 39.603 36.351 40.709 269.8 19:40.352
11 1:58.804 40.298 36.941 41.565 258.2 22:03.534 11 1:56.807 39.719 36.188 40.900 270.4 21:37.159
12 1:58.432 40.010 36.903 41.519 258.2 24:01.966 12 1:59.798 39.980 37.696 42.122 270.4 23:36.957
13 1:58.976 40.341 37.409 41.226 258.2 26:00.942 13 2:00.309 40.986 37.228 42.095 252.3 25:37.266
Team Cars Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup Catapano corse Lamborghini HUR GT3
9 1.Alessandro REVELLO GT CUP 9 0 1.Angelo AMBROSIO GT3
2.Pasquale PASTORE
1 2:39.921 58575 48.990 52.356 2:39.921 1 2:14.386 50.803 40.389 43.194 2:14.386
2 2:28.072 50.943 47.206 49.923 241.6 5:07.993 2 2:03.102 41.411  39.164 42,527 252.3 4:17.488
3 2:24171 49.291  46.051 48.829 249.9 7:32.164 3 1:59.747 40.557  38.075ANEE 260.7 6:17.235
4 2:17.800 46.521 43.817 47.462 251.1 9:49.964 4 2:22.540B  39.751 37.634 1:05.155 262.0 8:39.775
5 2:23.541 47.240 45.898 50.403 248.2 12:13.505 5 2:09.470 48.512 38.893 42.065 174.2 10:49.245
6 2:22.364 47.230 45.398 49.736 251.7 14:35.869 6 2:01.299 40.028 38.549 42.722 260.1 12:50.544
7 2:23.023 47.653 45.984 49.386 248.8 16:58.892 7 1:59.895 39.847 37.969 42.079 258.9 14:50.439
8 2:21.770 47.580 45.934 48.256 246.5 19:20.662 8 1:59.526 39.926 37.947 41.653 258.2 16:49.965
9 2:18.031 47.024 44.002 47.005 251.1 21:38.693 9 1:59.017 39.774 37.622 41.621 260.1 18:48.982
10 2:17.150 IYRYS]  44.452VEFY] 252.3 23:55.843 10 1:58.632 39.887 37.371 41.374 258.2 20:47.614
11 2:16.378] 46 588 MLYREY] 46.837 241.6 26:12.221 11 1:58.036 39.756 37.139 41.141 259.5 22:45.650
GRC Sport Belgio Lamborghini Gallardo R-EX 12 1:57.997 39.707 36.994 41.296 259.5 24:43.647
13 1.Giacomo FERRAZZANO GTX Ikl 1:57.130) 39.44436.423 41.263 260.1 26:40.777
SR&R Ferrari 488 Challenge
353 1.Lyle SCHOFIELD GT CUP Light
1 2:10.257 ORET]  38.423] 41.675 2:10.257
1 2:07.144 47.597 38.180 41.367 2:07.144
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National GT Challenge
Mugello Racing Weekend
Race 1

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap [l Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
2 1:57.343 39.734 36.242 41.367 265.2 4:04.487
3 1:55.678 39.253 36.797EEXFE 263.2 6:00.165
4 40.394 264.5 7:54.717
5 1:54.992 38.763 35.780 40.449 260.7 9:49.709
6 1:54.732 38.770 36.001 39.961 261.3 11:44.441
7 1:55.786 39.147 36.551 40.088 263.2 13:40.227
8 1:55.217 38.871 36.130 40.216 262.6 15:35.444
9 1:55.219 38.950 36.033 40.236 262.6 17:30.663
10 1:55.500 39.381 36.054 40.065 262.6 19:26.163
11 1:56.178 39.770 36.286 40.122 264.5 21:22.341
12 1:55.954 39.496 36.237 40.221 263.2 23:18.295
13 1:54.769 38.909 36.019 39.841 262.6 25:13.064

Scuderia Masterservice Srl Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO

40 3 1.Domenico Vincenzo GOLI GT CUP

2:09.566 48.927 38.539 42.100 2:09.566
1:57.825 40.983 36.279 40.563 260.1 4:07.391
2:02.211 40.055 40.650 41.506 263.9 6:09.602
1:57.670 39.872 36.684 41.114 264.5 8:07.272

1:57.179 40.081 IEY®IY] 40.832 258.9 10:04.451
1:58.082 37.404 40.965 261.3 12:02.533
1:58.310 40.356 37.061 40.893 262.0 14:00.843
1:57.540 40.095 36.347 41.098 261.3 15:58.383
9  1:57.237 39.827 36.401 41.009 262.0 17:55.620
10 39.995 36.485[MNELE 262.0 19:52.495
11 2:02.759 43.505 37.220 42.034 263.2 21:55.254
12 2:00.660 42324 37.156 41.180 258.9 23:55.914
13 1:58.218 40.274 36.608 41.336 261.3 25:54.132

0O NG WN —

Jocher Motorsport Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
508 1.Stephan JOCHER GT CUP Light
2.Matthias JOCHER
1 2:15.669 51.362 40.500 43.807 2:15.669
2 2:03.165 41.718 38.578 42.869 257.6 4:18.834
3 2:02.306 41.334 38.600 42.372 258.2 6:21.140
4 257.6 8:22.654
5 2:03.056 41.357 38.725 42.974 257.0 10:25.710
6 2:05.546 41.782 40.006 43.758 257.0 12:31.256
7 2:06.156 42.199 39.869 44.088 255.8 14:37.412
8 2:06.420 42.580 39.682 44.158 256.4 16:43.832
9 2:05.693 42.061 39.822 43.810 255.2 18:49.525
10 2:04.660 42.265 39.157 43.238 256.4 20:54.185
11 2:03.560 41.922 38.703 42.935 256.4 22:57.745
12 2:03.358 41.499 38.278 43.581 256.4 25:01.103
13 2:05.271 42.003 39.516 43.752 255.2 27:06.374
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National GT Challenge
Mugello Racing Weekend

i2
i Race 1
Weather Report
Air Temperature

Temperature (°C)

E3
o

18,4

18,2 k - —
Session Time

Humidity

55,6 |

55,2

Humidity (%)

54,8 \ |
\

544 \ | \
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